
2021 | march | wn 13

Spigen
UAG

Zd
ro

j: 
w

w
w

.sa
m

su
ng

.c
om

new items



2

new items 2021 march / wn 13

PN
MSRP
EAN

PN
MSRP
EAN

PN
MSRP
EAN

Spigen Thin Fit, clear
– Apple Watch 44mm

Spigen Thin Fit, clear
– Apple Watch 40mm

ACS02814
 16,63 € 

8809756646072

ACS02815
 16,63 € 

8809756646089

•	The Thin Fit® for the Apple Watch is made for the ultimate 
minimalist. Simply designed, its smooth finish preserves the 
classic look and feel of the watch. A rigid exterior provides 
daily defense from bumps and dings to prevent unwanted 
scratches. And with its razor-thin frame and precise cutouts, 
you will probably forget you even have a case on. Encase 
your Apple Watch in the sleek and slim Thin Fit®.

•	Everyday scratch defense with polycarbonate exterior

•	Form-fitted design adds no bulk to the device

•	Full access to all features with precise cutouts

•	Full access to all features with precise cutouts

•	Material: PC

https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=ACS02814
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=ACS02815
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ACS02845
 25,89 € 

8809756646362

ACS02844
 20,33 € 

8809756646355

ACS02063
 20,33 € 

8809710759411

Spigen Ultra Hybrid, black
– Xiaomi Redmi Note 10 Pro

Spigen Rugged Armor, black
– Xiaomi Redmi Note 10 Pro

Spigen Rugged Armor, black
– Xiaomi Redmi Note 10

Spigen Rugged Armor ➊➋
•	Stylish look with matte black finish
•	Raised bezels lift screen and camera off flat surfaces
•	Mil-grade certified with Air Cushion Technology®
•	Precise cutouts and tactile buttons ensure quick access  

and feedback
•	Material: TPU

Spigen Ultra Hybrid ➌
•	Hybrid design made of rigid back and flexible bumper
•	Raised bezels lift screen and camera off flat surfaces
•	Mil-grade certified with Air Cushion Technology®
•	Precise cutouts and tactile buttons ensure quick access  

and feedback
•	Material: TPU + PC

➌

➊

➋

https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=ACS02063
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=ACS02844
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=ACS02845
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Spigen Rugged Armor, black
– Galaxy A32 (LTE)

Spigen Liquid Crystal, clear
– Galaxy A32 (LTE)

Spigen AlignMaster FC, black
– Galaxy A32 (LTE)

ACS02741
 18,48 € 

8809756645426

ACS02742
 18,48 € 

8809756645433

AGL02820
 18,48 € 

8809756646133

https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=AGL02820
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=ACS02742
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=ACS02741
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UAG Ration Hip Pack – black

UAG Ration Hip Pack – olive

982680114040
 51,81 € 

812451039771

982680117272
 51,81 € 

812451039788

The commuters‘ dream, the UAG Ration 
Hip Pack. Whether you‘re going on a bike 
ride, a weekend trip, or running an errand, 
bring along everything you need with a 
comfortable and versatile bag. Wear as a 
traditional hip pack or a modern cross-body 
sling to comfortably bring your key essentials 
anywhere.

•	Durable exterior nylon 840D material with adjustable strap

•	One large main compartment with an interior slip pocket 
for valuables

•	Fits daily accessories  
(phone, keys, wallet, Nintendo Switch, etc.)

https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=982680117272
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=982680114040
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